



## Legislation Text

---

**File #:** 09-00465, **Version:** 1

---

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to extend the contract term with Document Fulfillment Services (DFS) for the period of July 1, 2009 through June 30, 2010, and increase the amount by \$289,000 for a total contract not to exceed \$876,167, for the purpose of printing and mailing client correspondence from the CalWIN System.

[Enter body here.]